02/22/22
E-1
Assembly
TM
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership www.naamsstandards.org           This document is Uncontrolled when printed.
RISER ANGLE BRACKETS
COMPONENTS INDEX
PAGE DATE “A” HEIGHT DESCRIPTION

H
47.5
0.0 TO 25.0 MAX. TYP.
0.0 TO 10.0 MAX. TYP.
I
G L O B A L  S TA N D A R D  C O M P O N E N T S
Assembly
TM
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership E – 8.1This document is Uncontrolled when printed.
RISER ANGLE
BRACKET
12/02/19
13/32
NAAMS
CODE
AAB100E 100.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB101E 100.00
AAB150E 150.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB151E 150.00 13/32
AAB200E 200.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB201E 200.00 13/32
AAB250E 250.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB251E 250.00 13/32
AAB300E 300.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB301E 300.00 13/32
AAB350E 350.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB351E 350.00 13/32
AAB400E 400.00 3/8-16 tap
AAB401E 400.00 13/32
“A” DIM B WT. kg
5.44
5.44
6.35

0.
00
20.0
B A
a
b
c
INCH STOCK
a  1 - HRS ASTM A-36   1” X 9 1/2” X 9 1/2”
b  1 - STL TBG ASTM A-36   8” X 8” X 1/2” X B
c  1 - HRS  ASTM A-36   1” X 9 1/2” X 12”
METRIC STOCK
a  1 - HRS ASTM A-36   25MM X 240MM X240MM
b  1 - STL TBG ASTM A-36   200MM X 200MM X 13MM X B
c  1 - HRS  ASTM A-36   25MM X 240MM X 300MM
ARH300              300.0                 255.0
ARH450              450.0                 405.0
ARH600              600.0                 555.0
ARH750              750.0                 705.0
ARH900              900.0                 855.0
ARH105              1050.0               1005.0
ARH120              1200.0               1155.0
NAAMS
CODE